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08/08/2015

NEW HAMPTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL:

Director District 1
4 Year Term
Vote for One

JAY MATTHEWS
SCATTERED

Director District 2
4 Year Term
Vote for One

NATHANIEL W. SCHWICKERATH
DON (DJ) NJUS-WI

MARY BETH KAMRATH-OVEL-WI
SCATTERED

ABSENTEE

33
25
10

EVENT CENTER

192

132

72
62

TOTAL

245
23

165
o7
72



