	2	
١		2
ì	5	Z
	Σ	
	9	ζ
-	1	-
:		Ę
	7	ļ
,		Į
ì	•	5
Ì		Ė
ď		3
		2
•	•	Ļ
٩		Ş
٦		_
-		Ę
•		÷
4	í	ć
3		Ž
5		2
;	1	Ę
3		1
ì	7	ξ
3		3
•	_	ここってとうこう
L	1	7
3		Ξ
i	•	ú
•	Ş	ŝ
ì	^	5
7	۱	÷
ì	=	07/00/00

NEW HAMPTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL:	ABSENTEE	EVENT CENTER	TOTAL
Director District 1 4 Year Term Vote for One			
JAY MATTHEWS SCATTERED	53 1	192 22	245 23
Director District 2 4 Year Term Vote for One			
NATHANIEL W. SCHWICKERATH DON (DJ) NJUS-WI MARY BETH KAMRATH-OVEL-WI SCATTERED	33 25 10	132 72 62 2	165 97 72 2